
 
Sporting Links 
 
Athletics Scottish Athletics http://www.scottishathletics.org.uk/ 
 British Athletics http://www.britishathletics.org.uk/# 
Badminton BADMINTONscotland http://www.badmintonscotland.org.uk/ 
 Badminton Europe http://www.badmintoneurope.com/Cms/ 
 Badminton World Federation http://bwfbadminton.org/ 
 Scottish Schools Badminton Union http://www.badmintonscotland.org.uk/index.php/dev

elopment/scottish-schools-group 

 Badminton Europe TV http://badmintoneurope.com/CMS/?cmsid=239&pag
eid=5363 

 Badminton World Federation TV http://www.youtube.com/badmintonworldtv 
Gymnastics City of Glasgow Gymnastics Club http://www.cityofglasgowgymnasticsclub.org.uk/ 
 Dynamite Gymnastics Club http://dynamitegymnastics.weebly.com/ 
 Scottish Gymnastics http://www.scottishgymnastics.com/ 
 British Gymnastics http://www.british-gymnastics.org/ 
Hockey Scottish Hockey http://www.scottish-hockey.org.uk/?refresh=1 
 West District Hockey Association https://sites.google.com/site/westhockeymen/ 
 International Hockey Federation http://www.fih.ch/en/home 
 Euro Hockey League http://www.ehlhockey.tv/ 
 Matador Hockey http://www.matadorhockey.com/ 
Swimming City of Glasgow Swimming Team http://www.swimglasgow.co.uk/ 
 Scottish Swimming http://www.scottishswimming.com/ 
 British Swimming http://www.swimming.org/britishswimming/news 
Facilities Bellahouston Leisure Centre http://www.glasgowlife.org.uk/sport/glasgow-

club/bellahouston/Pages/home.aspx 
 Scotstoun Sports Campus http://www.glasgowlife.org.uk/sport/glasgow-

club/scotstoun/Pages/home.aspx 
 Emirates Arena http://www.emiratesarena.co.uk/Pages/default.aspx 
 Tollcross International Swimming 

Centre 
http://www.glasgowlife.org.uk/sport/glasgow-
club/Tollcross%20International%20Swimming%20C
entre/Pages/default.aspx 

Partners Glasgow Life http://www.glasgowlife.org.uk/Pages/default.aspx 
 Glasgow City Council http://www.glasgow.gov.uk/ 
 Scottish Institute of Sport http://www.sisport.com/sisport/CCC_FirstPage.jsp 
 Commonwealth Games Scotland http://www.cgcs.org.uk/ 
 Glasgow 2014 http://www.glasgow2014.com/ 
Misc Met Office http://www.metoffice.gov.uk/ 
 Traveline http://www.traveline.info/ 
 

 


